malema.com
Description
M-XF Series
Field Adjustable
Excess Flow Valves
Operation
Applications
•	Fuel	lines

M-XF - 1.00 SS 300 - FL - V - XXX
M-XF
Code Size Code Type Code Code Type Code Type
0.75
1.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
8.00
10.0
3/4”
1”
1	1/2”
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
CS
FS
SS
FCS
FSS
LCB
LCC
Carbon	Steel
Forged	Steel
316	SS
Forged	CS
Forged	SS
Low-C	Steel
Low-C	Steel
150
300
600
800
1,500
FL
FN
SW
BW
Flanged
FNPT
Socket	Weld
Butt	Weld
V
K
E
Viton®
Kalrez®
EPDM
NOTE: Contact the factory after placing an order for adjustment screw vs. set point settings.
©	2016	Malema	Engineering	Corporation.	All	rights	reserved.
Malema,	Malema	Sensors,	and	Malema	Engineering	Corporation	are	trademarks	of	Malema	Engineering	Corporation.	All	other	trademarks	are	property	of	their	respective	owners.
Malema	supplies	this	publication	for	informational	purposes	only.	While	every	effort	has	been	made	to	ensure	accuracy,	this	publication	is	not	intended	to	make	performance	claims	or	process	recommendations.	Malema
does	not	warrant,	guarantee,	or	assume	any	legal	liability	for	the	accuracy,	completeness,	timeliness,	reliability,	or	usefulness	of	any	information,	product,	or	process	described	herein.	We	reserve	the	right	to	modify	or
improve	the	designs	or	specifications	of	our	products	at	any	time	without	notice.	For	actual	product	information	and	recommendations,	please	contact	your	local	Malema	representative.
DS.MXF/614130
Corporate Headquarters West Coast Headquarters Asia Pacific Headquarters
1060	S	Rogers	Circle
Boca	Raton,	FL	33487
P:	(561)	995-0595				F:	(561)	995-0622
2329	Zanker	Road
San	Jose,	CA	95131
P:	(408)	970-3419				F:	(408)	970-3426
35	Marsiling	Industrial	Estate	Rd	3,	Unit	#02-06
Singapore	757716
P:	(65)	6482-3533				F:	(65)	6484-4231
Certifications
CRN	Certified	for	the	following	provinces	and	territories: